
 

LISBURN CITY SWIMMING CLUB: LEARN TO SWIM PROGRAM 

 

 

TERM DATES 2018 

 

DAY  START  END   No. Of Weeks    

Sunday  2 September 2 December   12       

Monday 3 September 10 December   14   

Tuesday 4 September 11 December   14    

Wednesday 5 September 12 December   13     

Thursday 6 September 13 December   13      

Friday  7 September 14 December   12   

 

DATES EXCLUDED:  Friday 12th & Sunday 14th October, Friday 2nd & Sunday 4th November 

    Wednesday 5th, Thursday 6th, Friday 7th & Sunday 9th December   

 

SKILLS CAMP:   MONDAY 29TH to THURSDAY 1ST  NOVEMBER (4 DAYS)    

MONDAY 17th to THURSDAY 20TH DECEMBER (4 DAYS) 

   

TERM DATES 2019 

DAY  START  END   No. Of Weeks    

Sunday  6 January 14 April    13       

Monday 7 January 15 April    14   

Tuesday 8 January 16 April    14    

Wednesday 9 January 17 April    14     

Thursday 10 January 11 April    13      

Friday  11 January 12 April    12   

 

 

DATES EXCLUDED:  Friday 25TH & Sunday 27th January, Sunday 17th February 

    

SKILLS CAMP:   MONDAY 18th to FRIDAY 22ND FEBRUARY (5 DAYS) 

TUESDAY 23RD to FRIDAY 26TH APRIL (4 DAYS) 

     

DAY  START  END   No. Of Weeks    

Sunday  28 April  30 June    10      

Monday 29 April  1 July     10   

Tuesday 30 April  2 July     10   

Wednesday 1 May   3 July     10    

Thursday 2 May   4 July     10     

Friday  3 May  5 July    10   

 

DATES EXCLUDED:  TO BE CONFIRMED  

SKILLS CAMP:   TO BE CONFIRMED 

 

For more information contact:  Mandy,  LCSC Administrator  adminofficer@lisburncityswimmingclub.org 


